YESSENTRA
4 COMPONENTS

Snap Fit Bushing - Panel Thickness Range 0.8 - 6.4 mm | 0.031 -
0.250 in ; Approximate Cable Holding Diameter 62.7 mm | 2.470
in

Item code: 22MP30039

Nylon Open Snap Fit Bushing holds up to 62.7 mm | 2.470 in diameter
bundles while creating a smooth, insulated opening. The split design
easily snaps into 76.2 mm | 3.000 in holes in panels up to 6.4 mm | 0.250
in thick.



Specifications

Approximate Cable Holding Diameter
Compatible Hole Diameter

Head Diameter

Inside Diameter

Maximum Operating Temperature
Maximum Panel Thickness
Minimum Operating Temperature
Minimum Panel Thickness
Operating Temperature Range
Overall Height

Panel Thickness Range

Bushing Type

Color

Full Material

Material

Material Flammability Standard
Open/Closed

Special Features

2.470in
3.000 in
3.160 in
2.470in
185 °F
0.250 in
-40 °F
0.031in
-40 - 185 °F
0.720 in
0.031-0.250 in
Closed
Black

Nylon 6
Nylon

UL94 V-2
Open

Heat-Stabilized



