



Snap Fit Bushing - Panel Thickness Range 0.8 - 6.4 mm | 0.031 - 0.250 in ; Approximate Cable Holding Diameter 62.7 mm | 2.470 in

Item code: 22MP30039

Nylon Open Snap Fit Bushing holds up to 62.7 mm | 2.470 in diameter bundles while creating a smooth, insulated opening. The split design easily snaps into 76.2 mm | 3.000 in holes in panels up to 6.4 mm | 0.250 in thick.

Specifications

Approximate Cable Holding Diameter	2.470 in
Compatible Hole Diameter	3.000 in
Head Diameter	3.160 in
Inside Diameter	2.470 in
Maximum Operating Temperature	185 °F
Maximum Panel Thickness	0.250 in
Minimum Operating Temperature	-40 °F
Minimum Panel Thickness	0.031 in
Operating Temperature Range	-40 - 185 °F
Overall Height	0.720 in
Panel Thickness Range	0.031 - 0.250 in
Bushing Type	Closed
Color	Black
Full Material	Nylon 6
Material	Nylon
Material Flammability Standard	UL94 V-2
Open/Closed	Open
Special Features	Heat-Stabilized